2025 Kelleys Island Audubon Club Annual Membership Form



□ Northern Saw	w-whet Owl \$25.00 Annual Membership (Individual or Family)	\$
☐ Monarch	Butterfly- \$100.00 Annual Business Membership	\$
☐ Lakeside	e Daisy \$500.00 Lifetime Membership	\$
our efforts. Th Bartlett on Kel	your membership fee, please consider an additional donation to be KIAC is a supporter of the Avian Research Project conducted leys Island, the Kelleys Island Schools Field Station, and the Pate Kelleys Island Library. Membership fees are not sufficient t	d by Tom and Paula ape Natural History o include these and other
membership fo		k by downloading the
membership fo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	s by downloading the
membership fo	rm."	\$
membership fo	rm." UNT ENCLOSED (Membership+Additional Donation) Mail to Kelleys Island Audubon Club, PO Box 42, Kelleys Island.	S, OH 43438 Please
membership fo	UNT ENCLOSED (Membership+Additional Donation) Mail to Kelleys Island Audubon Club, PO Box 42, Kelleys Island, make checks payable to Kelleys Island Audubon Club Island Audubon Club is a 501 (c)3 organization (Fed ID# 34-1906455). I	\$
TOTAL AMOUTH The Kelleys I	UNT ENCLOSED (Membership+Additional Donation) Mail to Kelleys Island Audubon Club, PO Box 42, Kelleys Island, make checks payable to Kelleys Island Audubon Club Island Audubon Club is a 501 (c)3 organization (Fed ID# 34-1906455). I	S, OH 43438 Please Donations are tax deductible.
The Kelleys I Name: Address:	UNT ENCLOSED (Membership+Additional Donation) Mail to Kelleys Island Audubon Club, PO Box 42, Kelleys Island, make checks payable to Kelleys Island Audubon Club Island Audubon Club is a 501 (c)3 organization (Fed ID# 34-1906455). I	\$

The mission of the Kelleys Island Audubon Club is to bring into closer association those interested in the study of wild birds and in the conservation of natural resources of Kelleys Island; to further the knowledge, understanding, and appreciation of ecology and to cooperate with other organizations having similar objectives.

Pat Hayes – President, Barbara Zeller - Vice President, June Campbell – Secretary, Jean Kuyoth – Treasurer, Chris Ashley, Virginia Coyne, Lori Hayes, Tom Pieratt, Jackie Taylor, Jim Zeller

Find us online at: Kelleysislandnature.org